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60 m jooks

Tüdrukud A

1 Birgit Veldi 06.12.2002 8,90

Tüdrukud B

1 Edeli Hain 01.09.2005 9,1

2 Teneli Hain 01.09.2005 9,34

3 Brigitta Avalo 05.12.2004 9,76

4 Lotta Mägi 09.06.2005 10,36

Tüdrukud C

1 Ann Helen Eelmets 25.10.2006 8,36

2 Marta Ründva 17.04.2007 8,88

3 Carolin Haug 13.05.2007 9,43

4 Keiti Tammsaar 07.08.2006 9,5

5 Nora Lepp 06.09.2006 9,65

6 Kristin Soone 21.02.2007 9,8

7 Merilin Aaviku 21.12.2007 9,84

8 Grete-Marleen Tarmu 12.11.2006 10,12

9 Bente Matilda Luukas 25.05.2007 10,26

Tüdrukud D

1 Emma Emilia Põld 15.03.2008 9,85

2 Tekla Kuusk 15,04.2009 10,16

3 Ester Tähepõld 24.10.2009 10,28

4 Gloria Martin 24.09.2008 10,28

5 Meribel Salu 24.12.2008 10,29

6 Laura-Liisa Roop 11.04.2009 10,35

7 Linda Nete Piho 19.11.2008 10,36

8 Laura Pikkar 18.10.2008 10,42

9 Joanna Busch 09.08.2009 10,56

10 Aureelia Ausmeel 20.07.2009 10,95

11 Anete Lett 03.12.2008 11,44

12 Merily Treiman 06.09.2009 11,55

13 Kristiin Heleen Oll 29.10.2009 11,57

14 Merily Ann Tender 06.08.2009 12,12

15 Eva-Lii Leis 23.07.2009 12,15

3.klassi tüdrukud

1 Lisandra Häling 27.11.2010 9,79

2 Kerttu Marii Haug 11.11.2009 10,66



3 Anette Mäe 11.07.2010 10,78

4 Mirelle Maala 18.02.2010 10,99

5 Mona Ojamäe 06.03.2010 11,69

6 Rebeka Aurora Kolk 04.11.2010 12,25

Poisid B

1 Timo Kaarus 29.08.2005 8,03

2 Hendrik Kookmaa 20.09.2005 8,56

3 Otto Markus Veskimägi 19.02.2005 8,78

4 Caspar Freiberg 28.07.2005 9,31

5 Karl Marti Kõivoste 13.01.2005 10,64

Poisid C

1 Aksel Tähepõld 08.09.2007 9,19

2 Mathias Johann Vilokas 07.09.2006 9,45

3 Tiit- Villem Toomingas 27.06.2006 9,72

4 Villem Vahtras 05.10.2006 9,84

5 Markus Suigusaar 30.03.2007 9,88

Poisid D

1 Carl Gregor Umal 22.04.2008 9,4

2 Kennet Mäe 12.09.2008 9,61

3 Kristofer Häling 18.10.2009 9,75

4 Andreas Ennok 16.12.2008 10,11

5 Mihkel Eelmets 08.05.2009 10,34

6 Rainer Melsas 21.06.2009 10,74

7 Tõnis-Johannes Toomingas  18.01.2009 10,76

8 Egert Saar 22.11.2008 10,81

9 Aret Kristofer Kivimäe 16.01.2009 10,83

10 Egert Loigom 26.10.2008 10,99

11 Venno Vahtras 03.10.2008 11,22

12 Marten Maltsaar 11.06.2009 11,57

13 Jorsten Hain 24.08.2009 11,62

14 Ryan Ivask 24.01.2009 11,72

3.klassi poisid

1 Hendrik Sassi 18.03.2010 10,36

2 Mihkel Mattsaar 23.07.2011 10,97

3 Mihkel Suigusaar 20.02.2010 11,05

4 Jako Priit Liive 20.05.2010 11,16

5 Joosep Peterson 13.02.2010 11,33

200 m jooks

Tüdrukud D



1 Emma Emilia Põld 15.03.2008 34,23

2 Tekla Kuusk 15,04.2009 34,97

3 Linda Nete Piho 19.11.2008 35,17

4 Gloria Martin 24.09.2008 35,36

5 Ester Tähepõld 24.10.2009 35,41

6 Meribel Salu 24.12.2008 36,85

7 Joanna Busch 09.08.2009 36,86

8 Laura Pikkar 18.10.2008 37,22

9 Laura-Liisa Roop 11.04.2009 37,69

10 Aureelia Ausmeel 20.07.2009 38,05

11 Merily Ann Tender 06.08.2009 40,06

12 Merily Treiman 06.09.2009 40,13

13 Anete Lett 03.12.2008 41,35

14 Eva-Lii Leis 23.07.2009 42,79

3.klassi tüdrukud

1 Lisandra Häling 27.11.2010 33,78

2 Kerttu Marii Haug 11.11.2009 37,3

3 Anette Mäe 11.07.2010 38,43

4 Mirelle Maala 18.02.2010 40,68

5 Mona Ojamäe 06.03.2010 41,63

6 Rebeka Aurora Kolk 11.04.2010 44,43

Poisid D

1 Carl Gregor Umal 22.04.2008 32,9

2 Kristofer Häling 18.10.2009 33,94

3 Kennet Mäe 12.09.2008 34,85

4 Mihkel Eelmets 08.05.2009 35,35

5 Tõnis-Johannes Toomingas  18.01.2009 36,94

6 Andreas Ennok 16.12.2008 37,32

7 Aret Kristofer Kivimäe 16.01.2009 37,32

8 Rainer Melsas 21.06.2009 37,78

9 Egert Loigom 26.10.2008 38,27

10 Egert Saar 22.11.2008 39,14

11 Marten Maltsaar 11.06.2009 41,25

12 Jorsten Hain 24.08.2009 42,09

13 Ryan Ivask 24.01.2009 44,06

3.klassi poisid

1 Hendrik Sassi 18.03.2010 36,46

2 Mihkel Suigusaar 20.02.2010 37,88

3 Mihkel Maltsaar 23.07.2011 38,43



4 Joosep Peterson 13.02.2010 40,53

5 Jako Priit Liive 20.05.2010 41,38

600 m jooks

Tüdrukud C

1 Ann Helen Eelmets 25.10.2006 2.02,64

2 Carolin Haug 13.05.2007 2.07,31

3 Bente Matilda Luukas 25.05.2007 2.08,11

4 Kristin Soone 21.02.2007 2.08,47

5 Nora Lepp 06.09.2006 2.09,28

6 Keiti Tammsaar 07.08.2006 2.13,54

7 Merilin Aaviku 21.12.2007 2.15,94

8 Grete-Marleen Tarmu 12.11.2006 2.16,94

800 m jooks

Tüdrukud B

1 Edeli Hain 01.09.2005 3.04,75

2 Lotta Mägi 09.06.2005 3.16,50

3 Teneli Hain 01.09.2005 3.26,19

Poisid C

1 Aksel Tähepõld 08.09.2007 2.43,44

2 Tiit- Villem Toomingas 27.06.2006 2.50,30

3 Villem Vahtras 05.10.2006 2.58,30

4 Markus Suigusaar 30.03.2007 3.00,49

5 Mathias Johann Vilokas 07.09.2006 3.03,60

1000 m jooks

Tüdrukud A

1 Birgit Veldi 06.12.2002 3.22,11

Poisid B

1 Timo Kaarus 29.08.2005 3.07,66

2 Otto Markus Veskimägi 19.02.2005 3.55,94

3 Caspar Freiberg 28.07.2005 4.53,81

Kaugushüpe

Tüdrukud B

1 Brigitta Avalo 05.12.2004 4.07

2 Teneli Hain 01.09.2005 4.05

3 Lotta Mägi 09.06.2005 3.65

Tüdrukud C

1 Ann Helen Eelmets 25.10.2006 4.72

2 Carolin Haug 13.05.2007 3.99

3 Keiti Tammsaar 07.08.2006 3.93

4 Nora Lepp 06.09.2006 3.79



5 Bente Matilda Luukas 25.05.2007 3.60

6 Merilin Aaviku 21.12.2007 3.59

7 Grete-Marleen Tarmu 12.11.2006 3.52

8 Kristin Soone 21.02.2007 3.48

Tüdrukud D

1 Emma Emilia Põld 15.03.2008 3.53

2 Gloria Martin 24.09.2008 3.50

3 Linda Nete Piho 19.11.2008 3.50

4 Meribel Salu 24.12.2008 3.48

5 Tekla Kuusk 15,04.2009 3.42

6 Joanna Busch 09.08.2009 3.35

7 Ester Tähepõld 24.10.2009 3.28

8 Laura-Liisa Roop 11.04.2009 3.27

9 Laura Pikkar 18.10.2008 3.18

10 Anete Lett 03.12.2008 3.10

11 Kristiin Heleen Oll 29.10.2009 3.03

12 Merily Treiman 06.09.2009 2.67

13 Aureelia Ausmeel 20.07.2009 2.80

14 Merily Ann Tender 06.08.2009 2.67

15 Eva-Lii Leis 23.07.2009 2.55

3.klassi tüdrukud

1 Lisandra Häling 27.11.2010 3.70

2 Kerttu Marii Haug 11.11.2009 3.20

3 Anette Mäe 11.07.2010 3.14

4 Mirelle Maala 18.02.2010 3.04

5 Mona Ojamäe 06.03.2010 2.83

6 Rebeka Aurora Kolk 04.11.2010 2.59

Poisid B

1 Timo Kaarus 29.08.2005 5.70

2 Hendrik Kookmaa 20.09.2005 4.87

3 Otto Markus Veskimägi 19.02.2005 4.32

4 Caspar Freiberg 28.07.2005 3.82

Poisid C

1 Tiit- Villem Toomingas 27.06.2006 4.20

2 Aksel Tähepõld 08.09.2007 4.12

3 Mathias Johann Vilokas 07.09.2006 3.93

4 Villem Vahtras 05.10.2006 3.72

5 Markus Suigusaar 30.03.2007 3.68

Poisid D



1 Kennet Mäe 12.09.2008 3.74

2 Carl Gregor Umal 22.04.2008 3.60

3 Kristofer Häling 18.10.2009 3.55

4 Mihkel Eelmets 08.05.2009 3.42

5 Aret Kristofer Kivimäe 16.01.2009 3.30

6 Rainer Melsas 21.06.2009 3.25

7 Andreas Ennok 16.12.2008 3.22

8 Egert Loigom 26.10.2008 3.20

9 Tõnis-Johannes Toomingas  18.01.2009 3.02

10 Jorsten Hain 24.08.2009 2.86

11 Egert Saar 22.11.2008 2.84

12 Marten Maltsaar 11.06.2009 2.73

13 Ryan Ivask 24.01.2009 2.52

3.klassi poisid

1 Hendrik Sassi 18.03.2010 3.45

2 Jako Priit Liive 20.05.2010 3.08

3 Mihkel Maltsaar 23.07.2011 2.96

4 Joosep Peterson 13.02.2010 2.88

5 Mihkel Suigusaar 20.02.2010 2.83

Kuulitõuge

Tüdrukud B 3 kg

1 Brigitta Avalo 05.12.2004 8.25

2 Edeli Hain 01.09.2005 7.73

3 Teneli Hain 01.09.2005 6.60

4 Vivian Suigusaar 01.12.2004 6.16

5 Lotta Mägi 09.06.2005 5.78

Tüdrukud C 2 kg

1 Ann Helen Eelmets 25.10.2006 10.65

2 Marta Ründva 17.04.2007 10.27

3 Grete-Marleen Tarmu 12.11.2006 8.75

4 Keiti Tammsaar 07.08.2006 7.77

5 Carolin Haug 13.05.2007 7.69

6 Tekla Kuusk 15,04.2009 6.77

7 Bente Matilda Luukas 25.05.2007 6.67

8 Nora Lepp 06.09.2006 6.62

9 Kristin Soone 21.02.2007 6.46

10 Emma Emilia Põld 15.03.2008 6.12

11 Merilin Aaviku 21.12.2007 5.95

12 Gloria Martin 24.09.2008 5.93



Poisid B 4 kg

1 Karl Marti Kõivoste 13.01.2005 12.97

2 Hendrik Kookmaa 20.09.2005 12.10

3 Caspar Freiberg 28.07.2005 9.43

4 Timo Kaarus 29.08.2005 9.23

5 Otto Markus Veskimägi 19.02.2005 8.44

Poisid C 3 kg

1 Tiit- Villem Toomingas 27.06.2006 7.62

2 Mathias Johann Vilokas 07.09.2006 6.55

3 Villem Vahtras 05.10.2006 6.42

4 Markus Suigusaar 30.03.2007 6.05

5 Aksel Tähepõld 08.09.2007 5.38

Poisid D 2 kg

1 Ryan Ivask 24.01.2009 8.76

2 Andreas Ennok 16.12.2008 7.66

3 Egert Loigom 26.10.2008 7.60

4 Egert Saar 22.11.2008 7.18

5 Carl Gregor Umal 22.04.2008 7.11

6 Mihkel Eelmets 18.10.2009 6.85

7 Tõnis-Johannes Toomingas  18.01.2009 6.50

8 Kennet Mäe 12.09.2008 6.38

Kõrgushüpe

Tüdrukud B

1 Edeli Hain 01.09.2005 1.53

2 Teneli Hain 01.09.2005 1.35

3 Brigitta Avalo 05.12.2004 1.25

3 Lotta Mägi 09.06.2005 1.25

Tüdrukud C

1 Ann Helen Eelmets 25.10.2006 1.40

2 Marta Ründva 17.04.2007 1.40

3 Keiti Tammsaar 07.08.2006 1.40

4 Carolin Haug 13.05.2007 1.40

5 Merilin Aaviku 21.12.2007 1.25

6 Nora Lepp 06.09.2006 1.20

7 Kristin Soone 21.02.2007 1.15

8 Bente Matilda Luukas 25.05.2007 1.15

9 Grete-Marleen Tarmu 12.11.2006 1.10

Tüdrukud D

1 Lisandra Häling 27.11.2010 1.20



2 Tekla Kuusk 15,04.2009 1.20

3 Meribel Salu 24.12.2008 1.15

4 Anete Lett 03.12.2008 1.15

5 Emma Emilia Põld 15.03.2008 1.10

6 Gloria Martin 24.09.2008 1.10

7 Joanna Busch 09.08.2009 1.05

8 Linda Nete Piho 19.11.2008 1.05

9 Aureelia Ausmeel 20.07.2009 1.00

10 Merily Treiman 06.09.2009 1.00

11 Ester Tähepõld 24.10.2009 1.00

12 Laura-Liisa Roop 11.04.2009 0.95

13 Kristiin Heleen Oll 29.10.2009 0.95

14 Laura Pikkar 18.10.2008 0.95

15 Eva-Lii Leis 23.07.2009 0.95

Merily Ann Tender 06.08.2019 NM

Poisid B

1 Timo Kaarus 29.08.2005 1.78

2 Hendrik Kookmaa 20.09.2005 1.45

3 Otto Markus Veskimägi 19.02.2005 1.30

4 Caspar Freiberg 28.07.2005 1.25

Poisid C

1 Tiit- Villem Toomingas 27.06.2006 1.25

2 Markus Suigusaar 30.03.2007 1.25

3 Aksel Tähepõld 08.09.2007 1.20

4 Villem Vahtras 05.10.2006 1.10

5 Mathias Johann Vilokas 07.09.2006 1.05

Poisid D

1 Kennet Mäe 12.09.2008 1.25

2 Kristofer Häling 18.10.2009 1.20

3 Venno Vahtras 03.10.2008 1.20

4 Egert Loigom 26.10.2008 1.15

5 Mihkel Eelmets 08.05.2009 1.10

6 Carl Gregor Umal 22.04.2008 1.05

7 Egert Saar 22.11.2008 1.00

8 Aret Kristofer Kivimäe 16.01.2009 1.00

9 Andreas Ennok 16.12.2008 1.00

10 Tõnis-Johannes Toomingas 18.01.2009 1.00

11 Marten Maltsaar 11.06.2009 0.95

12 Rainer Melsas 21.06.2009 0.95


